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e L1730P Plug 4W 30A 600V T/L
0 Pass & Seymour/Legrand

Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description

Weight per unit
Product Category

Features
amperage rating
Phase
Poles

Dimensions and Weight
Size
Descriptions

Description
extra long description

Manufacturer Information
Brand
GTIN
Manufacturers Part Number
UPC

L1730P
Pass & Seymour/Legrand

Locking Device Turnlock Plug, 30 A, 600 V Ac, 3 Poles, 4 Wires,
Black/White, Thermoplastic, 2.20 In Diameter, 3.75 In Length, O
to #18 Awg Wire Size, Corrosion Resistant, 0.35 LB

0.3540 (Ibs/each)
Plugs, Connectors, Inlets, Out

30
3
3-way

3.8"

PLUG 4W 30A 600V T/L
P&S L1730P PLUG 4W30A600V T/L

Pass and Seymour
00785007173048
L1730P
785007173048

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description

Type
Trade Size

Amperage
Packaging

Carton

Package

Weight Per each

Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard

Industrial cord connectors
Turnlock Plug

30.0

1
10
0.354

CULUS, UL 498



